¢ CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° FENIX
2° CORINGA
3° FURIA DA NOITE
4° CAPELA
5° PANCADA
6° KRATOS
7° O CARA
8° MISTERIO
9° SNIPER
10° DAIN
11° TIK TOK
12° TOURO NEGRO
13° DRACO
14° ELEGANTE
15° SINISTRO
16° MALUQUINHO
17° INVICTO
18° MUTANTE
19° PESADELO
20° BOCA DE NENE
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Anilha
025225
017703
014611
36176
510190
036791
003072
022738
032182
025617
030888
012956
017678
026450
036284
057504
039321
020682
036692
033385

Dono
ELTON DIAS
MARCIO
IRCELIO
KLEBER
DOUGLAS
MATHEUS
ROBSON CONTI
NICO CAMARGO
OZIEL
KLEBER
DIEGO DERNANDO GOMES
SERGIO/DOUGLAS
JOSIMAR
GLAUBER
RONI
DIEGO
CRISTOFER
EVERTON C.

CRISTIANO LOCH DOS SANTOS

DAVID

Cidade
FAZENDA

FAZENDA

CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
TIJUCAS DO SUL/PR
FAZENDA

TEUTONIA - RS

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

10/15 min
97/140
72/121
71/121
84/120
68/116
46/115
80/108
78/104
65/100
68/98
71/91
49/91
46/90
87/88
115/84
57/78
69/76
40/76
71/75
60/62

Acpfaz

Pontos

0
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